
VABEL A123 doc 

Rule 4.34 - CVL 

(a) Insert full name 
of company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and 
reference (if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

the 

Form 4.20 

$.95/99 

For official use 

Company Number 

05284125 

(a) VA BENE 

Limited 

Laurence S Burt 

Ganley Burt 
Hadfield House 
Hadfield Street 

Northwich 

Cheshire 
CW9 5LU 

IME (b) 

the liquidator(s} of the above named company attach a statement of the 
company’s affairs as at (c) 29 JANUARY 2014 

Signed Kiowa, Date 29 JANUARY 2014 

LS Burt Ganley Burt 
Hadfield House 
Hadfield Street 
Northwich 
Cheshire 
CW9 5LU 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

F
R
I
D
A
Y
 

31/01/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

wai 
#140 



VABEL A122 doc Form 4.19 

Rule 4.34-CVL Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of VA BENE LIMITED 

on the 29 JANUARY 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in the appended pages numbered 1 to 4 are true 

Fullname DAVID ARTINGSTALL 

—_— 
Signed S - NN 

Date 29 JANUARY 2014 



VA BENE LIMITED 

ESTIMATED STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 29 JANUARY 2014 

ASSETS 
Leasehold building improvements 

Plant and equipment 

Stock 

Deferred tax 

LIABILITIES 

Preferential creditors 
Wages and holiday pay 

SURPLUS AS REGARDS PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

Non preferential creditors 

Trade and expense 

PAYE & NI 

VAT 

Redundancy and notice pay 

Directors loan 

DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS NON PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

Issued and called up share capital 

1000 ordinary shares of £1 each 

DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS MEMBERS 

BOOK 

VALUE 
£ 

152,778 

11,789 

4,100 

7,242 

19,721 

2,144 

15,316 

11,843 

201,287 

ESTIMATED TO 

| ‘weyBuinon 
‘OL0z 

xed 
Od 

sed 
oz 

SVONOS 
| 

(8 

L8 
6ZL'L 

OLSb 
pz8b 

BELO 
OV 

GH9 
LON 

‘ ‘weyBuNON 
‘ ‘dosso|y 

‘YVOMsIIe J 

SB LEO'vsz 

'g SNuEASY 
